
 

Schenker Deutschland AG 

Branch Office Munich  

Fairs/ Events and Special Logistics 

Paul-Henri-Spaak-Strasse 8, Tor 21 

81829 Muenchen 

Phone +49 89 949-24300 

fairs.muenchen@dbschenker.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Schenker Deutschland AG – your partner to provide the complete 

logistice service for your exhibition particularly transports, forklifts and 

cranes as well as customs clearance and warehousing.  

Wherever your presentations take place, we shall be there on your 

side. 

 

Your contact person in Munich: 

Exhibitors from Germany Phone number / Mail address 

Gilke, Bernhard 
+49 89 949-24366 
bernhard.gilke@dbschenker.com  

Sturm, Marc 
+49 89 949-24330 
marc.sturm@dbschenker.com  

Exhibitors from Europe / Overseas Phone number / Mail address 

Phieler, Alexander 
+49 89 949-24325 
alexander.phieler@dbschenker.com 

Operations Phone number / Mail address 

Vrsajkovic, Mico 
+49 89 949-24341 
mico.vrsajkovic@dbschenker.com 

Head of Domestic Fairs & Exhibitions Phone number / Mail address 

Gartner, Georg 
+49 89 949-24340 
georg.gartner@dbschenker.com  
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